: BM-1 SPECIFICATION (TYPE A)
 CUSTOMER :
SPECIFICICATIONS
REV NO. ORIGINATOR
S.W. SUN2013. 04. 11
DATE
SPEC  NO.
REMARK

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
* CLOSE TEMPERATURE IS REFERENCE FOR THE CUSTOMER.
BM-1-180A 180±6℃ (136±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
  TITLE :       BM-1 SPECIFICATION
REV  :  0
PAGE :      4   OF   4
BM-1-170A 170±5℃ (128±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-175A 175±6℃ (132±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-160A 160±5℃ (120±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-165A 165±5℃ (124±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-150A 150±5℃ (98±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-155A 155±5℃ (116±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-140A 140±5℃ (90±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-145A 145±5℃ (94±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-130A 130±5℃ (83±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-135A 135±5℃ (86±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-120A 120±5℃ (77±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-125A 125±5℃ (80±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-110A 110±5℃ (71±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-115A 115±5℃ (74±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-100A 100±5℃ (65±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-105A 105±5℃ (68±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-090A 90±5℃ (60±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-095A 95±5℃ (62±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-080A 80±5℃ (56±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-085A 85±5℃ (58±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-070A 70±5℃ (52±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-075A 75±5℃ (54±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-060A 60±5℃ (46±14℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-065A 65±5℃ (50±15℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-050A 50±5℃ (38±12℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-055A 55±5℃ (42±13℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-040A 40±5℃ (30±10℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-045A 45±5℃ (34±11℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-030A 30±5℃ (22±8℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1-035A 35±5℃ (26±9℃) less than 10 ms 50mΩ or less
BM-1 SPECIFICICATIONS
SPEC  NO.
B130411-01
CODE OPEN(˚C) CLOSE(˚C) CHATTERING RESISTANCE REMARK